DH-PFM321-EN/BS/US
 DC12V 1A Power Adapter
· Easy installation
· 90–264 VAC wide input voltage range, meet the requirements in
  different parts for electric network fluctuation
· High quality and reliability: pass 3 months high temperature aging test
· 4KV outdoor lightning protection grade

2-pin North
American plug
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Power
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V 1A Power Adapter
(European standard)
DH-PFM321-BS DC12V 1A Power Adapter
(British standard)
DH-PFM321-US DC12V 1A Power Adapter
(North American standard)
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V 1A Power Adapter
(European standard)
DH-PFM320D-BS DC12V 1A Power Adapter
(British standard)
DH-PFM320D-US DC12V 1A Power Adapter
(North American standard)
Outgoing Cord DC wire: 1,500 mm (59.06"/4.92 ft)
DC Plug Φ5.5 mm × Φ2.1 mm × 10 mm (Φ0.22" × Φ0.08"
× 0.39")
Certifications
Certifications
PFM321-EN/PFM321-BS:
CE LVD(EN62368-1:2014)
CE EMC(EN55032:2015,EN55035:
2017,EN50024:2010+A1:2015,EN61000-3-
2:2014,EN61000-3-3:2013)
PFM321-US:
UL-VI(UL60950-1)
FCC(FCC Part 15 Subpart B)
DOE(VI)
Power Series  | DH-PFM321-EN/BS/US
Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Dimensions (mm[inch])